Walchand College of Engineering
(Government Aided Autonomous Institute)
Re-Examination First Year B.Tech Sept. 2022
Even Semester AY 2021-22
Revised Time Table

All Branches of F.Y.B.Tech

./~

Date - 07/09/2022

Code |Course Name Day and Date Time

5CH101 |Engineering Chemistry Monday, 12-09-2022 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
5PH101 |(Engineering Physics Tuesday, 13-09-2022 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
5MA101 |Engineering Mathematics-I Wednesday, 14-09-2022 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
5HS101 |Communication Skills Thursday, 15-09-2022 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
5EN101 |Arduino Based Systems Friday, 16-09-2022 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
5CV101 |Engineering Mechanics Monday, 19-09-2022 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
5CS101 |Programming for Problem Solving Tuesday, 20-09-2022 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
SEL101 |Basic Electrical Engineering Wednesday, 21-09-2022 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
SMA102 |Engineering Mathematics-II Thursday, 22-09-2022 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
5BS104 |Life Science Friday, 23-09-2022 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
5ME101 |Engineering Graphics and CAD Monday, 26-09-2022 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
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